
www.ceriotti.it	 LISTINO APRILE 2024 - PRICELIST APRIL 2024 - pag. 4

POLTRONCINE
Chairs

Fauteulls
Sillas

Friseurstühle

Base girevole
alluminio

Base alluminio 
con pompa

a freno

Base girevole
alluminio

Base alluminio 
con pompa

a freno

Base girevole
alluminio

Base alluminio 
con pompa

a freno

Base alluminio 
con pompa

a freno

Base alluminio 
con pompa

a freno

Base alluminio 
con pompa

a freno

Base alluminio 
con pompa

a freno

Rif. 19 Rif.  9 Rif. 16 Rif. 6 Rif. 15 Rif.  5 Rif. 1 Rif.  2 Rif.  3 Rif. 4

Leidy Superior
Recliner

Cod.  405306 Cod. 405302 Cod. 405304

€ 2.790,00

€ 1.953,00

€ 2.869,00

€ 2.008,00

€ 2.844,00

€ 1.991,00 

Tosca Cod. 413019  Cod. 413009    Cod. 413016 Cod. 413006 Cod. 413015 Cod. 413005 Cod. 413001 Cod. 413002 Cod. 413003 Cod. 413004

€ 1.189,00

€ 832,00

€ 1.277,00

€ 894,00

€ 1.386,00

€ 970,00

€ 1.449,00

€ 1.014,00

€ 1.370,00

€ 959,00

€ 1.431,00

€ 1.002,00

€ 1.513,00

€ 1.059,00

€ 1.527,00

€ 1.069,00

€ 1.489,00

€ 1.042,00

€ 1.503,00

€ 1.052,00

Clarissa Cod.  411919 Cod.  411909 Cod.  411916 Cod.  411906 Cod.  411915 Cod.  411905 Cod.  411901 Cod.  411902 Cod.  411903 Cod.  411904

€ 1.143,00

€ 800,00

€ 1.231,00

€ 862,00

€ 1.340,00

€ 938,00

€ 1.403,00

€ 982,00

€ 1.324,00

€ 927,00

€ 1.385,00

€ 970,00

€ 1.467,00

€ 1.027,00

€ 1.481,00

€ 1.037,00

€ 1.443,00

€ 1.010,00

€ 1.457,00

€ 1.020,00

Sfera Cod. 414919 Cod. 414909 Cod. 414916 Cod. 414906 Cod. 414915 Cod. 414905 Cod. 414901 Cod. 414902 Cod. 414903 Cod. 414904

€ 1.229,00

€ 860,00

€ 1.317,00

€ 922,00

€ 1.426,00

€ 998,00

€ 1.489,00

€ 1.042,00

€ 1.410,00

€ 987,00

€ 1.471,00

€ 1.030,00

€ 1.553,00

€ 1.087,00

€ 1.567,00

€ 1.097,00

€ 1.529,00

€ 1.070,00

€ 1.543,00

€ 1.080,00

Flex Cod.  409319 Cod.  409309 Cod.  409316 Cod.  409306 Cod.  409315 Cod.  409305 Cod.  409301 Cod.  409302 Cod.  409303 Cod.  409304

€ 1.000,00

€ 700,00

€ 1.189,00

€ 832,00

€ 1.296,00

€ 907,00

€ 1.360,00

€ 952,00

€ 1.284,00

€ 899,00

€ 1.349,00

€ 944,00

€ 1.430,00

€ 1.001,00

€ 1.447,00

€ 1.013,00

€ 1.404,00

€ 983,00

€ 1.421,00

€ 995,00

Greta Cod. 412019 Cod.  412009 Cod. 412016 Cod. 412006 Cod. 412015 Cod.  412005 Cod.  412001 Cod. 412002 Cod. 412003 Cod. 412004

€ 1.169,00

€ 818,00

€ 1.257,00

€ 880,00

€ 1.366,00

€ 956,00

€ 1.429,00

€ 1.000,00

€ 1.350,00

€ 945,00

€ 1.411,00

€ 988,00

€ 1.493,00

€ 1.045,00

€ 1.507,00

€ 1.055,00

€ 1.469,00

€ 1.028,00

€ 1.483,00

€ 1.038,00

Biky Cod. 414219 Cod.  414209 Cod. 414216 Cod. 414206 Cod. 414215 Cod.  414205 Cod.  414201 Cod. 414202 Cod. 414203 Cod. 414204

€ 1.224,00

€ 857,00

€ 1.313,00

€ 919,00

€ 1.421,00

€ 995,00

€ 1.484,00

€ 1.039,00

€ 1.406,00

€ 984,00

€ 1.467,00

€ 1.027,00

€ 1.549,00

€ 1.084,00

€ 1.563,00

€ 1.094,00

€ 1.524,00

€ 1.067,00

€ 1.539,00

€ 1.077,00

Veruska Cod. 408519 Cod. 408509 Cod. 408516 Cod. 408506 Cod. 408515 Cod. 408505 Cod. 408501 Cod. 408502 Cod. 408503 Cod. 408504

€ 1.023,00

€ 716,00

€ 1.211,00

€ 848,00

€ 1.319,00

€ 923,00

€ 1.383,00

€ 968,00

€ 1.307,00

€ 915,00

€ 1.371,00

€ 960,00

€ 1.453,00

€ 1.017,00

€ 1.470,00

€ 1.029,00

€ 1.427,00

€ 999,00

€ 1.444,00

€ 1.011,00

-30%


